12
38
42
1238
R
el
ay
s

500+250+100+25+1+Ω ± 10%V dc
Price Each
Order Code
COIL
Switch voltage (max) 100V* Contact resistance (max) 0.2Ω
Switch current (max) 0.5A Operate/Release 0.5ms
Switch power (max) 10W Insulation resistance 1010Ω
Hold off voltage (min) 250V * 200V for Hamlin types
Single pole normally open reed relays in single-in-line epoxy moulded package. Slim
package allows relays to be mounted on 0.2" centres. Protection diode incorporated.
L=19.5, W=5.1, H=7.6
REL082
/
General  Purpose — MK-I Series
5A
OMRON
H= 52.5mm (excluding pins),
W=34.5mm,
D= 34.5mm
REL269/SI
176-962PF113A-Esocket - 11 pin
Track mounted round
176-961PF083A-Esocket - 8 pin
Track mounted round
Sockets
357-9244MK3P-I DC2443024Vdc
357-9232MK3P-I AC2205130220Vac
357-9220MK3P-I AC1101240110Vac
357-9219MK3P-I AC246224Vac
178-096MK2P-I DC2443024Vdc
357-9190MK2P-I DC129512Vdc
357-9189MK2P-I AC2205130220Vac
178-093MK2P-I AC1101240110Vac
357-9165MK2P-I AC246224Vac
10+5+1+Mftrs. List no.ΩVoltage
Price EachOrder
Code
Coil